Match Odds Prize 2x 3x 4x 5x 10x  
1 4 $2  $4  $6  $8  $10  $20  $48 

0  $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Total Odds: 1:4.00             1:80.00 

(ii) The maximum payout liability for the match 10 of 10 top 
prize (including the Multiplier) for a single Drawing is One 
Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,100,000). In the 
event the total number of Plays winning this prize exceeds 
the stated limit, the payout liability cap of One Million One 
Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,100,000) will be shared 
among the number of top prize-winning Plays based upon 
individual wager amount. 

The maximum payout liability for matching the Bulls-Eye 
number for the match 10 of 10 top prize for a single Drawing 
is Four Hundred Thousand Dollars ($400,000).

[...]

Thousand Dollars ($400,000) will be shared among the 
number of top prize-winning Bulls-Eye Plays based upon 
individual wager amount. 

(iii) The maximum payout liability for the match 9 of 9 prize 
(including the Multiplier) for a single Drawing is Three 
Hundred and Twenty Thousand Dollars ($320,000). In the 
event the total number of Plays winning this prize exceeds 
the stated limit, the payout liability cap of Three Hundred 
Twenty Thousand Dollars ($320,000) will be shared among 
the number of top prize-winning Plays based upon individual 
wager amount. 

The maximum payout liability for matching the Bulls-Eye 
number for the match 9 of 9 top prize for a single Drawing 
is One Hundred and Ten Thousand Dollars ($110,000). In 
the event the total number of Plays winning this prize 
exceeds the stated limit, the payout liability cap of One 
Hundred and Ten Thousand Dollars ($110,000) will be 
shared among the number of top prize-winning Bulls-Eye 
Plays based upon individual wager amount. 

(iv) The maximum payout liability for the match 8 of 8 prize 
(including the Multiplier) for a single Drawing is One 
Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars ($110,000). In the event the 
total number of Plays winning this prize exceeds the stated 
limit, the payout liability cap of One Hundred Ten Thousand 
Dollars ($110,000) will be shared among the number of top 
prize-winning Plays based upon individual wager amount. 

The maximum payout liability for matching the Bulls-Eye 
number for the match 8 of 8 top prize  for a single Drawing 
is Eighty Thousand Dollars ($80,000).